Nr
ogniska

gu A W N

Wojewddztwo

pomorskie
lubelskie
wielkopolskie
lubelskie
zachodniopomorskie

Powiat

wejherowski
bialski
sremski
radzynski
kamienski

Gmina

Luzino

Janéw Podlaski

Brodnica
Czemierniki
Golczewo

Ogniska ASF u swin w 2025 r.

Miejscowos¢

Sychowo
Nowy Pawtéw
Chatawy
Stoczek
Samlino

Data
stwierdzenia
ogniska
23.06.2025
25.06.2025
08.07.2025
09.07.2025

12.07.2025

Liczba
swin
1311

68

1949

7455



